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CoC Performance Profile OK-505
Northeast Oklahoma CoC

Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time

B £5-SH Avg Days [l ES-SH-TH Avg Days B Percent Returns in 6mos [l Percent Returns in 12mos

. Percent Returns in 24mos

2018
25% -

0,
2017 20%

Percentage

15%

2016
10%

50
2015 %

i 0%
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 2015 2016 2017 2018

Exits to Permanent Housing by Program Type Proportion of Housing First Projects by Year
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Data Summary: OK-505 Northeast Oklahoma CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Other Permanent Housing (OPH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
ESG (OK state recipient - no direct funding)

2014
95
28

205
55
383
32
9
41
61
12
73
21
30
51

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
404
45
75
10
10

2014
$309,698
$1,471,628

2015
128

191
15
343
40

42
40
13
53
21

23
34

36

2015
70
12.9%
456
58.7%
76.6%

2015
374
52
63

10

2015

$364,189
$1,563,557

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2016 2017
120 132
11 36
222 193
15 16
368 377
40 50
4 11
44 61
17 13
9 5
26 18
15 17
2 2
17 19
36 45
0 5
36 50

2018
133
27
208
24
392
41
9
50
26
10
36
13
2
15
54
3
57

System Performance Measures Summary

2016 2017
98 102
6.3% 9.4%
303 338
56.9% 70.7%
70.6% 75.8%

2018
75
6.6%
788
43.1%
82.5%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016 2017
375 339
52 52
66 62
30 58
10 10

Award Summary

2016 2017
$364,564 $373,908
$1,522,558 $1,644,676

2018
339
53
90
12
10

2018
$382,756
$1,525,140

2017-18 Change
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2017-18 Change
-27
-2.8%
450
-27.5%
6.7%

2017-18 Change

2017-18 Change
$8,848
($119,536)

% Change
1%
-25%
8%
50%
4%
-18%
-18%
-18%
100%
100%
100%
-24%
0%
21%
20%
-40%
14%

% Change
-26.5%
N/A
133.1%
N/A
N/A

% Change

0%

2%
45%
-719%

0%

% Change
2%
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